Placering
Placering (Herrklass)
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Startnummer
51
83
19
80

102
31
81
17
35
20
86
48
52
53
65
84
40
44
37
11
26
a7
76
79

8
71
16
66
62
36

Férnamn
Hjalmar
Magnus
Jimmy
Peter
Viktor
Anders
Marco
Alexander
Erik
Jakob
Jorgen
Par
Per-Jan
Mattias
August
Johan
Max
Mattias
Filip
Johan
Tobias
Hakan
John
Kalle
Fredrik
Per
Johan
Daniel
Per

UIf

Efternamn
Didrikson
Carlsson
Herdberg
Helmroth
Ros
Carlbark
Laasonen
Berg
Stenberg
Sjostedt
Herrmann
Arvered
Eriksson
Lofqvist
Jorius
Tallhage
Engestrém
Svanberg
Stenberg
Pettersson
Petersson
Eriksson
Svenfelt
Stenberg
Olsson
Kaijser
Zetterberg
Jorius
Mawe

Stenberg

Klubb/férening
Runday IF/Stocken
KF Kortedalarna
Hjallbo

Lerum Friidrott
Goteborg

Hong Kong

LSLK

Gullholmen
Stocken

Hjallbo

Lysekils LSF
Runday IF/Stockholm
Hopallen

IK Akele

Fyrtornet
Reserv-Kenya
Gullholmen
Moérroms Gais
Stocken

Fysiken Gbg

Fritt Vastsahara Emmaus
Runday IF/London
Forsfelt
Gullholmen
Rotpartner
Hermand Runners

Fyrtornet
Uppsala

Stocken

Sluttid

0:35:55
0:37:28
0:37:34
0:37:47
0:38:31
0:38:35
0:39:17
0:39:38
0:39:54
0:40:00
0:40:02
0:40:08
0:41:38
0:41:50
0:41:52
0:41:55
0:41:56
0:42:44
0:43:01
0:43:01
0:43:19
0:43:20
0:43:27
0:43:38
0:43:48
0:43:53
0:43:54
0:44:05
0:44:18
0:44:23
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
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40
41
42
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Startnummer
43
67

104
108
42
100
41
106
99
33
103
24
74
85
58

93
72
28
68
92
98
97
10
32
89
96
21
107
109

Férnamn
Gustaf
Mats
Bjorn
Martin
Elis
Johan
Julius
Per
Patrik
Patrik
Johan
Goran
Martin
Anton
Magnus
Anders
Per
Magnus
Anders
Per
Marcus
Noel
Jan
Lars
Kalle
Magnus
Lars
Martin
Bjorn
Patrik

Efternamn
Eriksson
Tullberg
Strém
Leidenhed
Liljestréom
Rundstrom
Liljestréom
Nohlert
Kolmodin
Nilsson
Strid
Harstedt
Svensson
Tallhage
Holm
Dyvermark
Torssell
Johnard
Nordin
Karnman
Tack
Uddgren
Andersson
Wilhelmsson
Carlbark
Mattson
Henriksson
Junker
Broberg

Malina

Klubb/férening
Gullholmen IF
Stocken
Suidae
Torslanda

Krabben Elite Runners

Stockholm

Krabben Elite Runners

Suidae
Grinnebacken
Kortensberg
Suidae
Tvestjarten
Alafors
Reserv-Kenya
Vellinge
Slatterna

Ellés

Hermandé Runners
Mélndal
Gullholmen
Hong Kong
Stockholm
Ulricehamn
Annikas Strand
Goteborg
Annika Strand GH
Pixbo

Hjallbo
Vadskar
Goteborg

Sluttid

0:44:40
0:44:50
0:45:06
0:45:53
0:54:46
0:46:03
0:54:46
0:46:05
0:46:05
0:46:32
0:47:33
0:48:19
0:49:05
0:49:39
0:50:23
0:50:32
0:50:43
0:50:47
0:51:03
0:51:04
0:51:26
0:51:31
0:51:31
0:51:48
0:52:35
0:54:13
0:54:19
0:55:17
0:55:21
0:55:50
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83
86
87
90
91
93
94
95
99
100
102
103
104
105
106

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Startnummer

61 Johan
56 Karl

5 Claes

6 UIf

59 Simon
29 Henrik
12 Anton
30 Jonas
63 Lars
69 Mats
105 André
75 Ragnar
94 Hakan
64 Goran

3 Lennart

Foérnamn

Efternamn
Marzelius
Nyblom
Deshayes
Skiold
Larsson
Gadelii
Forsstrom
Bergstrom
Leijon
Tdrnberg
Martinsson
Johansson
Torssell
Hogberg
Engdahl

Klubb/férening
Kortensberg
Dollarhill Runners
Gullholmen
Hermand
Hoépallen

Habari Henke
IFK Goéteborg friidrott
Ekerd

Tvestjarten

Are Snikkers
Suidae
Gullholmen

Ellés

Stocken
Goteborg

Sluttid

0:56:00
0:56:28
0:57:12
0:57:35
0:57:42
0:58:33
0:58:37
0:58:55
0:59:24
0:59:52
1:00:22
1:01:52
1:02:12
1:03:58
1:05:25



